

Date: 15th February, 2023

To, Listing Manager, Listing Compliance, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street. Mumbai- 400001. Phones: 91 -22-22721233 / 4, Fax: 91 -22-22721919.	To, Listing Manager, Listing Compliance, Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited, Building A, Unit 2054, 2nd Floor. piramal Agasrya Corporate park, L.B.S Road, Kurla West, Mumbai - 400070. India
---	---

SUB: Newspaper Advertisement for Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022.

Reference:

1. Regulation 47 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
2. Scrip Code: 511658
3. ISIN: INE027D01019

Dear Sir/Madam,

In terms of Regulation 47 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the company has published the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022 in business standard (English) edition dated Wednesday 15th day of February 2023 and in Nava Telangana (Telugu) edition dated Wednesday 15th day of February 2023.

Further in pursuance to Regulation 30 read with Schedule III (A)(12) please find the enclosed copy of Newspaper articles as published in the above-mentioned newspapers.

Kindly take the above on records and please acknowledge the receipt for the same.

Yours Faithfully,
For Nettlinx Limited



Sai Ram Gandikota
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

TATA TATA POWER
(Corporate Contracts Department)
Sakar Seva Station, Near Hotel Leela, Andher (E),
Mumbai 400 059, Maharashtra, India.
(Board Line: 022-61721818) CIN: 129200101 MFO000657

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

The Tata Power Company Limited on behalf of Industrial Energy Limited hereby invites Expression of Interest at 1 X 120 MW unit (PH # 7) of Captive Power Plant at Jodhpur, Jamshodpur for:
Supply and Supervision of erection, testing and commissioning of Unit Auxiliary Transformer (AT) (110KV/33KV), 110KV and 33KV overhead Transformers (OT), 80A-100A oil filled transformers and 1 MVA, 2 MVA Dry type, 6.6/0.433KV, Package Set, No. CC22ABK014. For details of requirement, please visit Tender section of our website (URL: <https://www.tatapower.com/tender/tenderlist.asp>). Eligible vendors wishing to participate may submit their expression of interest latest by **24 Feb 2023**.

NATURITE AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED
CIN: L01197G1989PLC011554
S.Y. No. 711-713, Lagadi Malakpet(V), Shanipet(M), RR Dist. Telangana-500078

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)
Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
		31-12-2022 (Un-audited)	31-09-2022 (Un-audited)	31-12-2022 (Un-audited)	31-09-2022 (Un-audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	25.57	632.37	207.41	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	46.33	(39.08)	(20.17)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	46.33	(39.08)	(20.17)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.87	(40.81)	(15.98)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	51.87	(40.81)	(15.98)	
6	Equity Share Capital	526.94	526.94	526.94	
7	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.98	(0.77)	(0.30)	
1. Basic		0.98	(0.77)	(0.30)	
2. Diluted		0.98	(0.77)	(0.30)	
8	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.98	(0.77)	(0.30)	
1. Basic		0.98	(0.77)	(0.30)	
2. Diluted		0.98	(0.77)	(0.30)	

Date: 14.02.2023, Place: Hyderabad, Authorised Officer: SAH Branch Hyderabad, Union Bank of India

PROCLAMATION No. 74/2023
IN THE 23rd COURT OF CHIEF METROPOLITAN MAGISTRATE AT ESPLANADE, MUMBAI
Criminal Complaint Nos. 30945S/2012
Libra Agencies Pvt. Ltd., ...Complainant
V/s.
Birla Power Solutions Ltd. & Ors. ...Accused

The Commissioner of Police Cyberabad (Hyderabad) Telangana.

Proclamation Requiring the Appearance of Accused No.3 Palparthy Venkatarama Murthy in Court under section 82 of Cr.P.C. Whereas Complainant has made a name before me that Palparthy Venkatarama Murthy (the Accused No.3 named in the above Criminal Complaints), Flat No.402, C Block, Fortune Towers, Hitech City Road, Madhapur, Hyderabad 500 081, Telangana, has committed for his arrest to have conducted the other terms & conditions of the Disheonoured punishable under section 138 of N.I. Act and it has been returned to a warrant of arrest/recovery issued that the said Accused cannot be found and whereas it has been shown to my satisfaction that the said Accused has absconded (or is concealing himself to avoid the service of the said warrants).

Proclamation is hereby made that the said Palparthy Venkatarama Murthy of Hyderabad is required to appear at Mumbai Metropolitan Magistrate 23rd Court Esplanade, Mumbai before this court (or before me) to answer the said Complaint on the 10/04/2023.
Dated this 7th day of February, 2023.

Sd/-
Metropolitan Magistrate,
23rd Court Esplanade Mumbai

INDIAN SCHOOL FINANCE COMPANY PVT LTD
REGISTERED OFFICE: UNIT NO 25-26/269/262, PLOT NO 54, SAGAR INDUSTRY, ROAD NO 2, BANARAS HILLS, HYDERABAD-500034

DEMAND NOTICE

Under Section 13 (2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 ("Act") read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 ("Rules").

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Indian School Finance Company Private Limited (ISFC) under the Act and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (2) read with Rule 3 of the Rules already issued detailed Demand Notice dated before under Section 13(2) of the Act, calling upon the Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) (all singularly or together referred to as "Obligors") (Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s)) listed hereunder, to pay the amount mentioned in the respective Demand Notice, within 60 days from the date of the respective Notice, as per details given below. Copies of the said Notice are served by Registered Post A.D. and are available with the undersigned, and the said Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s), if any, if they so desire, collect the respective copy from the undersigned on any working day during normal office hours.

In connection with the above, Notice is hereby given, that the said Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) to pay to ISFC, within 60 days from the date of the respective Notice, the amount indicated herein before against their respective names, together with further interest as detailed below under the respective details mentioned below in column (d) till the date of payment and/or realisation, read with the loan agreement and other documents/willings, if any, executed by the said Obligor(s). As security for due repayment of the loan, the following Secured Asset(s) have been mortgaged to ISFC by the said Obligor(s) respectively.

LOAN ACCOUNT NUMBER	BORROWER NAME GUARANTORS	TOTAL OUTSTANDING AS ON	DATE OF THIS NOTICE AND DATE OF RA
10713070001	LAKH MOHINDRAN S.M.AJALAA & SOCIETY	TOTAL OUTSTANDING RS.15,16,828/-RUPEES FIFTEEN LAKH SIXTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT ONLY ALONG WITH INTEREST TILL 30-09-2022 AND WITH FUTURE INTEREST TILL PAYMENT	02-02-2023 DATE OF NPA: 30-10-2022 & 31-09-2021

DESCRIPTION OF THE SECURED ASSETS/IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES/MORTGAGE PROPERTIES:
Item No.1: All that the Shop No.CG-3, bearing Municipal Door No.7-4-4227/1, situated in the ground floor and measuring 240 Sq.Ft. Plinth area equivalent to 26.86 Sq.Yds together with undivided share of land measuring 7 Sq.Yds or 0.88 Sq.Ms proportionate undivided share of land of 268.66 Sq.Yds in the building complex known as Kamala Commercial complex "C" Block in Sy No. 1081, 1082 and 1083, situated at Mukampurapallya of Karmaram, Telangam and bounded by: East-Star case and Shop No.CG5, West-80 feet wide road; North-Shop No.CG2 of Vendor; South-Shop No.CC4 Item No.2: All that the Shop No.CO-2, bearing Municipal Door No.7-4-4227/1, situated in the ground floor and measuring 240 Sq.Ft. Plinth area equivalent to 26.86 Sq.Yds together with undivided share of land measuring 7 Sq.Yds or 0.88 Sq.Ms proportionate undivided share of land of 268.66 Sq.Yds in the building complex known as Kamala Commercial complex "C" Block in Sy No. 1081, 1082 and 1083, situated at Mukampurapallya of Karmaram, Telangam and bounded by: East-Shop No.CG5, West-60 feet wide road; North-Shop No.CC1 South-Shop No.CG3

With further interest, additional interest at the rate as more particularly stated in respective Demand Notices dated mentioned above, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc incurred till the date of payment and/or realisation. If the said Obligor(s) fail to make payment to ISFC as aforesaid, then ISFC shall proceed against the above Secured Asset(s)/Immovable Property (ies) under Section 13(4) of the said Act and the applicable Rules entered at the risk of the said Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) as to the costs and consequences.

The said Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) are prohibited under the said Act to transfer the aforesaid Secured Asset(s)/Immovable Property(ies), whether by sale, lease or otherwise without the prior written consent of ISFC. Any person who contravenes or abets contravention of the provisions of the Act or Rules made thereunder shall be liable for imprisonment and/or penalty as provided under the Act.

Sd/- Authorised Officer
Indian School Finance Company Private Limited

GTN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L1101TG1962PLC054323
Regd. Office: Chitkul Village, Palancheru Mandal, Sangra Reddy District-502307, T.S. Tel. No. 040-43400777
Website: www.gtndrugs.com, E-mail: shareinfo@gtndrugs.com

Statement of Unaudited results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	311.22	581.9	1422.7	2703.5	3527.2
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional Items and Tax	-26.0	36.4	218.1	241.0	405.7
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-26.0	36.4	218.1	241.0	405.7
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional Items and Tax	-22.2	35.5	135.9	169.8	138.8
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-22.2	35.5	135.9	167.7	138.2
6	Equity Share Capital	1735	1735	1735	1735	1735
7	Other Equity					6265
8	Earnings per equity share of face value of ₹ 10 each					
1. Basic		(1.27)	1.34	8.32	9.52	18.44
2. Diluted		(1.27)	1.34	7.25	8.50	7.97

Date: 14-02-2023

NIHAR INFO GLOBAL LIMITED
CIN:L1702TG1995PLC019200
Regd. Office : Nihar house, Plot No. 34, Ganesh Nagar, West Marredpally, Secunderabad, Tel. No: 040-77638939, Website : www.niharinfo.in

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.09.2022 (Un-audited)	
Total Income from Operations	124.71	110.80	347.35	405.36	691.43
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6.57)	(6.66)	16.52	1.68	38.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6.57)	(6.66)	16.52	1.68	38.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.13)	(4.98)	15.41	1.41	29.03
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax))	(5.13)	(4.98)	15.41	1.41	29.03
Equity share capital	920.77	920.77	920.77	920.77	615.77
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year ended)	-	-	-	-	285.08
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/-each) (Net annualised/Basic & Diluted)	(0.06)	(0.05)	0.19	0.02	0.36

Date: 13.02.2023
Place: Secunderabad

DECCAN POLYPACKS LIMITED
Regd. Office & Works : Plot No. A-40, Road No. 7, IDA Kukatpally, Hyderabad-37, Telangana.

STANDALONE FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.09.2022 (Un-audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	5.77
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-2.17	-1.1	-1.24	-4.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-2.17	-1.1	-1.24	-4.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-2.17	-1.1	-1.24	-4.72
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-2.17	-1.1	-1.24	-4.72
6	Equity Share Capital	211.50	211.50	211.50	211.50
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic		-0.10	-0.08	-0.06	-0.22
2. Diluted		-0.10	-0.08	-0.06	-0.22

Date: 14.02.2023

BANKA BIOLOO LIMITED
CIN: L1101TG1962PLC054323
Regd. Office: Chitkul Village, Palancheru Mandal, Sangra Reddy District-502307, T.S. Tel. No. 040-43400777
Website: www.gtndrugs.com, E-mail: shareinfo@gtndrugs.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results (both Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)
Total Income	1084.02	3054.37	3099.73	1081.16
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	184.49	314.73	328.00	161.08
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	184.49	314.73	328.00	161.08
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	129.89	284.10	309.27	108.04
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	129.89	284.10	309.27	108.04
Equity Share Capital	1084.66	1084.66	1084.66	1084.66
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet	2924.94	2924.34	2917.38	2917.38
Earnings Per Share (Not Annualised)				
1) Basic	1.20	2.43	2.97	1.00
2) Diluted	1.20	2.43	2.97	1.00

Date: 14-02-2023

GODAVARI DRUGS LIMITED
CIN No: L34200G1989PLC009016
Regd. Office: Mayilari, S.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003, Tel. No: 040-27819624. Email: info@godavardrugs.com
web: www.godavardrugs.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.09.2022 (Un-audited)	
Total Revenue from operations (Net)	3345.67	4067.51	1381.04	12275.24	11698.84
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	95.44	117.62	147.14	339.01	523.81
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after tax) Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	95.44	117.62	147.14	339.01	523.81
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	66.91	86.39	133.22	245.45	397.78
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	66.91	86.39	133.22	245.45	397.78
Equity Share Capital	753.05	753.05	753.05	753.05	753.05
Reserves					2210.09
Earnings per share for continuing and discontinued operations					
Basic	0.89	1.15	1.77	3.26	5.28
Diluted	0.89	1.15	1.77	3.26	5.28

Date: 14.02.2023
Place: Secunderabad

NETTLINX
NETTLINX LIMITED. Registered office: 5-9-23/1st Floor, My Home Sarovar Park, Secunderabad, Salfabad, Hyderabad-500063 Telangana State, India. [T: +91-40-23322000] Fax: +91-40-23331610. URL: www.nettlinx.com
E-mail: info@nettlinx.com | CIN: L18172TG19719PLC019390

EXTRACT OF Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2022
All amounts in Indian Rupees Lakhs, except share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended
1	Total Income from Operations	293.79	293.65	893.29	445.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	46.33	51.99	106.83	(14.37)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	46.33	51.99	106.83	(14.37)
4	Tax Expenses	(1.87)	(14.36)	(21.14)	(17.37)
5	Total	0.89	0.25	0.42	0.39
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	33.57	37.36	77.26	(3.81)
7	Equity Share Capital	1,146.33	1,146.33	1,146.33	1,146.33
8	Earnings per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualised)				
1) Basic		0.29	0.33	0.67	(0.33)
2) Diluted		0.29	0.33	0.67	(0.33)

Date: 14.02.2023

BHAGYANAGAR INDIA LIMITED
(CIN: L27201TG1985PLC012449)
Regd. Office: Plot No.P-9/3/4 & P-9/14, IDA, Nacharam, Hyderabad-500076.
Tel: 040-27175861, 27151278, Website: www.bhagyanagarindia.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Year ended
1	Total Income from operations (net)	29,392.59	22,553.47	27,860.92	83,370.33	71,292.56	106,272.57
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	278.61	96.08	94.25	442.60	486.62	670.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional Items)	278.61	96.08	94.25	442.60	486.62	670.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional Items)	193.18	55.85	46.72	286.71	272.81	436.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	193.18	55.85	46.72	286.71	272.81	436.98
6	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.1/-each)	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet	12225.95					
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1. Basic		0.60	0.17	0.15	0.90	0.85	1.37
2. Diluted		0.60	0.17	0.15	0.90	0.85	1.37

Date: 14.02.2023
Place: Secunderabad

